DATA SHEET
Form No. P.1.116.01-2
SMOKE CONTROL GRAPHIC PANEL (FSCS SERIES)
DESCRIPTION
Fike’s Smoke Control Graphic Panel provides an intuitive easy-to-use interface to the HVAC system for
emergency responders to use to manually control the operation of fans, dampers, and other equipment
installed for the purpose of controlling smoke movement within a facility.
Each panel is customizable to meet the needs of each specific customer or facility. It is designed to

Form No.  P.1.116.01-2, June 2011. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike P/N Description
Door Assemblies
10-2690-B Smoke Control Graphic 14” x 14” w/ 10” x 10” viewing window
10-2691-B Smoke Control Graphic 24” x 24” w/ 20” x 20” viewing window
10-2692H-B Smoke Control Graphic 36” x 24” w/ 32” x 20” viewing window
10-2692V-B Smoke Control Graphic 24” x 36” w/ 20” x 32” viewing window
10-2693H-B Smoke Control Graphic 36” x 30” w/ 32” x 26” viewing window
10-2693V-B Smoke Control Graphic 30” x 36” w/ 26” x 32” viewing window
Notes: H=Horizontal Mount, V=Vertical Mount
Door Assembly includes: door frame, silk=screened Lexan viewing window, (1) smoke control
module (P/N 10-2663), (1) switch/LED driver module (P/N 10-2665), lamp test switch and LED,
security access key for operation
All these items must be ordered separately: backbox, trim ring, additional smoke control and LED/
switch device modules, switches and LEDs
Backbox
10-2588-B Backbox 14” x 14” for P/N 10-2690-B
10-2589-B Backbox 24” x 24” for P/N 10-2691-B
10-2590H-B Backbox 36” x 24” for P/N 10-2692H-B
10-2590V-B Backbox 24” x 36” for P/N 10-2692V-B
10-2591H-B Backbox 36” x 30” for P/N 10-2693H-B
10-2591V-B Backbox 30” x 36” for P/N 10-2693V-B
Trim Rings
10-2611-B Trim Ring for P/N 10-2588 Backbox
10-2612-B Trim Ring for P/N 10-2589 Backbox
10-2613-B Trim Ring for P/N 10-2590 Backbox
10-2614-B Trim Ring for P/N 10-2591 Backbox
LED’s
02-12216 Red LED
02-12218 Green LED
02-12219 Yellow LED